PPV weidinger

Plug for cartridge, smooth-walled, 5 cm?, orange

Flat-walled pistons have a looser fit to prevent “bouncing” when dispensing stringy, air-
entrapped fluids.

« for most low and high viscosity media
. size 5cm?

« orange

« polyethylene

Article no. WL40074

Model 7366139

Manufacturer NORDSON EFD
Manufacturer article no. 7366139

GPSR manufacturer data Nordson Deutschland GmbH

KapellenstraBe 12
DE-85622 Feldkirchen
www.nordson.com
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Sales unit
Content unit
Colour
Material

Size (dosing cartridge)

Other versions

Article no.
WL44117

WL40074
WL35693
WL40597

PPV weidinger

1 piece
1 piece
orange
Polypropylene

5cm?

Size (dosing cartridge)
3cm?

5cm?

10 cm?®

30cm?®

Products for the electronic industry

2/2

www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44117
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44117
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl40074
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl40074
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35693
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35693
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl40597
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl40597
http://www.tcpdf.org

